
WILTON RANCHERIA COURTS
2026 HOLIDAY CALENDAR

Wilton Rancheria Courts 
9245 Laguna Springs Dr., Ste. 110

Elk Grove, CA 95758

tribalcourtinfo@wiltonrancheria-nsn.gov

The Courts will be closed on these dates.

Thursday, January 1 
Monday, January 19 
Monday, February 16
Tuesday, March 31 
Monday, May 25 
Monday, June 8
Friday, June 19 
Friday, July 3
Monday, September 7
Friday, September 25
Monday, October 12
Wednesday, November 11
Thursday, November 26
Friday, November 27
Friday, December 25

New Year’s Day
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
President’s Day
Cesar Chavez Day
Memorial Day
Wilton Rancheria Recognition Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day (Observed)
Labor Day
CA Native American Day
Indigenous People’s Day
Veteran’s Day
Thanksgiving Day
Day after Thanksgiving
Christmas Day

916.683.6000 Ext. 1002

 You may email or mail your court documents 
during the closures and they will be processed upon our return.


